
CABN VOTO

101202 250
100755 204
101275 260
100402 240
101047 242
100839 221
100165 192
101393 150
101232 184
100065 182
100920 225
100885 150
100244 230
101362 240
100208 150
100587 216
100167 181
101171 205

Il presidente
Romano Mignani

Il segretario
Daniele Forni
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